
Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 25/1/20 12:53 - Page 1

I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Event 4 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
25/1/20 - 11:57 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Pionirke 2010-2009 god. (10-11 god.)

1. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 1:24.95 278
2. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:34.02 205
3. MARKOVIC, Marta 09 Pirat 1:40.60 167
4. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:47.38 137
5. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 1:48.40 134
6. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 Delfin 1:48.76 132
7. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 1:57.88 104
8. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 2:18.02 64

Kadetkinje 2008-2007 god. (12-13 god.)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:15.30 399
2. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:16.05 388
3. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:23.16 296
4. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 1:23.56 292
5. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Crnica 1:24.38 284
6. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 1:28.93 242
7. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 07 Crnica 1:40.03 170
8. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 1:42.20 159

Mladje Juniorke 2006-2005 god. (14-15 god.)

1. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 1:13.82 424
2. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Delfin 1:15.66 394
3. VELISAVLJEVIC, Natasa 05 Crnica 1:27.08 258
4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Nis 2005 1:28.12 249
5. VUKOJEVIC, Sofija 06 Napredak 1:45.32 146

Starije Juniorke 2004-2003 god. (16-17 god.)

1. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 1:14.71 409
2. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 1:14.93 405
3. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 1:17.69 364
4. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 1:19.36 341
5. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 1:25.97 268
6. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Rasina 1:27.86 251

Apsolutna

1. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Radnicki 1969 1:07.78 548
2. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 1:13.82 424
3. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 1:14.71 409
4. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 1:14.93 405
5. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:15.30 399
6. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Delfin 1:15.66 394
7. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:16.05 388
8. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 1:17.69 364
9. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 1:19.36 341

10. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:23.16 296
11. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 1:23.56 292
12. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Crnica 1:24.38 284
13. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 1:24.95 278
14. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 1:25.97 268
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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Event 4, Women, 100m Butterfly, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

15. VELISAVLJEVIC, Natasa 05 Crnica 1:27.08 258
16. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Rasina 1:27.86 251
17. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Nis 2005 1:28.12 249
18. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 1:28.93 242
19. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:34.02 205
20. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 07 Crnica 1:40.03 170
21. MARKOVIC, Marta 09 Pirat 1:40.60 167
22. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 1:42.20 159
23. VUKOJEVIC, Sofija 06 Napredak 1:45.32 146
24. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:47.38 137
25. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 1:48.40 134
26. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 Delfin 1:48.76 132
27. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 1:57.88 104
28. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 2:18.02 64


